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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

4,8412,4602,381

309159150

502426

241212

442222

622933

754134

1719081

232113119

370187183

410201209

405205200

334159175

312145167

345187158

360198162

404198206

365190175

306172134

263128135

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,518

1.7827

9.42143

88.801,348

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber



Summary of All Questions LARKSPUR
Neighbourhood

Source: Municipal Census
Page 2 of 2

Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,554

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.14142

0.000

0.061

12.93201

77.861,210

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,554

0.000

0.6410

0.000

0.000

1.6726

97.681,518

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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